
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Inquiry R-22AV Oxygen Sensor
Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> 2 July 2024 at 11:51
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we process the order.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 2 Jul 2024 at 10:49
Subject: Re: Inquiry R-22AV Oxygen Sensor
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

I am writing to inquire about the pricing of the R-22 AVG product code 0110182 oxygen sensor.

We are interested in purchasing 5 Qty units of this sensor.

Could you please provide us a Proforma invoice including courier charges.

Thank you for your time and consideration. We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Shipping Address

02/07/2024, 12:36 Gmail - Fwd: Inquiry R-22AV Oxygen Sensor
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Infra General Trading Company

Automall Complex

Block 10, Al Adsani Street Bldg 41,Floor-5

Salmiya 20012,Kuwait

Kind Regards

Chandrajith

On Fri, Aug 12, 2022 at 11:19 AM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Chandrajith

Thank you.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Fri, 12 Aug 2022 at 04:25, Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Mr Ryan,

Good day to you,I will be back to office on Sunday  after that will send you an email from my official email address chandrajith@alnuwaiseeb.com. 

Thank you 

Kind Regards

Chandrajith 

On Thu, 11 Aug 2022, 2:11 pm Ryan Swaine, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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Hi Chandra

Please accept my reply, I work with Kate on our international sales.

Thank you very much for your recent order and your interest in working with us. We have a diverse range of products from automotive to medical and I would like to
know which products are of special interest to you? Please can you let me know which companies and products you are currently representing and supplying?

I look forward to hearing from you.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, 11 Aug 2022 at 11:48
Subject: Re: Inquiry R-22AV Oxygen Sensor
To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Nice to hear from you that you have some customers from Kuwait. We are interested in being a distributor for your products  in Kuwait
so please let me know if there is any procedure for the distribution in kuwait.
Please send the product catalogue to my official email chandrajith@alnuwaiseeb.com

Thank you

On Thu, Aug 11, 2022 at 1:20 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Chandra,

We do not currently have a dealer in Kuwait, but if you require one, we can look into it, as we have some contacts there.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542
-----------------

On Thu, 11 Aug 2022 at 10:17, Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

Thank you for your reply. 

In kuwait you have any dealers for your products .

Warm regards

Chandrajith 

On Thu, Aug 11, 2022 at 11:52 AM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Chandra,

Thank you for your payment.

We will ship as soon as possible and email a tracking number when the goods leave our warehouse.

Many thanks.
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Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered,
but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542
-----------------

On Wed, 10 Aug 2022 at 11:58, Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Kate,

Please let me know the payment is credited to your account

Thank you 

On Tue, 9 Aug 2022, 6:30 pm Chandra Jith, <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear kate,

Sorry for the late reply, please find the attachment for the Payment receipt.

Thank you very much

Kind regards
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Chandrajith 

On Thu, 4 Aug 2022, 4:45 pm Kate Griffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Chandra,

I hope you are well.

Just a quick email to let you know that proforma invoice MVM137878 expired on 29th July 2022.  

As UPS carriage charges change regularly, I have to delete this proforma invoice as the carriage charges are no longer valid.

Alternatively, if I hear from you shortly, I can amend it to show any change in carriage and email you an updated proforma invoice.

I await your reply, otherwise I will delete this proforma invoice early next week.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
-----------------
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On Wed, 20 Jul 2022 at 13:56, Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello,

We are waiting for customer approval.will let you know Asap

Thank you 

Regards 

On Wed, 20 Jul 2022, 1:43 pm Kate Griffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Chandra,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM137878 is still required?  It expires on 29th July 2022.  

Please let me know if I can be of any assistance.

Many thanks.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Wed, 13 Jul 2022 at 13:44, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Chandra,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM137878 is still required?  It expires on 29th July 2022.  

Please let me know if I can be of any assistance.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 28 Jun 2022 at 12:15, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Chandra,
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Please see attached proforma invoice, it is valid for 30 days.  I have used the new address you provided for the delivery, and the previous
address for invoice address.  I am happy to make any changes.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 28 Jun 2022 at 11:11, Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello,

Send to the below address

Chandrajith
Infra General Trading Company,
Automall Complex, 
Office  No. 5 Canadadry Street, 
Shuwaikh Industrial Area, Postal Code 70031
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KUWAIT
Mob +965 97 9 85 606

Thank you

On Tue, Jun 28, 2022 at 12:57 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Thank you Chandra,

In order to find the UPS shipping cost, UPS require me to use a postcode.  The address I have for you is as follows:

Infra General Trading Company,
Nesto Hypermarket,
Hawalli Building 25, 
Floor 4, Office 4 
Al Muthanna Street 
Hawally 
Kuwait  

Do you have a postcode/zip code I could use please?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 28 Jun 2022 at 10:16, Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello,

Please send a proforma invoice for 5 pcs..

Thank you

On Tue, Jun 28, 2022 at 11:58 AM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Chandrajith,

The prices breaks for part number 0110182 - Oxygen sensor R-22AVG are as follows:

1-9 = $ 29.90 each 10-24 = $ 27.80 each 25-49 = $ 25.90 each 50-99 = $ 24.30 100 or more = $ 22.90

Please let me know if you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges, insurance and bank charges.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where
possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 28 Jun 2022 at 09:31, Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Griffiths,

Hope you are well! Please quote for the below items ASAP including courier charges to kuwait.

1. 0110182  Oxygen sensor R-22AVG.....................5pcs

Thank You

Kind Regards

Chandrajith

On Mon, Nov 11, 2019 at 3:44 PM Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Good afternoon,
Any Updates regarding shipment.as per discussion with Sophie on last Friday she told me 3 pcs will be dispatch today.
Please do let me know ASAP.because it is for ministry of traffic department.

Waiting for your Reply

Thank you

warm regards

On Thu, Nov 7, 2019 at 4:18 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon,

Thank you for your email.

I will look out for your payment to arrive in our bank account.  We will ship as soon as the stock becomes available and will
email you a tracking number when the goods leave our warehouse.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance
on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, Nov 7, 2019 at 12:02 PM Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Good evening,
Thank you for your email. please find attachment  telex transfer receipt.how many days will take to reach courier in Kuwait .
Please try to send ASAP.

Thank You.
warm regards

chandrajith

On Thu, 7 Nov 2019, 12:45 pm Kate Griffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Chandra,

Thank you for your email, please accept my reply on behalf of Sophie.

I have spoken to your colleague and given him the sort code as requested.

I hope this helps.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, Nov 7, 2019 at 9:32 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, 7 Nov 2019 at 09:31
Subject: Re: Inquiry R-22AV Oxygen Sensor
To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Can you please send sort code . bank is asking they need 

On Mon, 4 Nov 2019, 4:17 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Thank you for your reply - I have updated this on our records. 

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday and Friday 9am-5.30pm
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On Mon, Nov 4, 2019 at 12:29 PM Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi..

Postal code 3004

On Mon, 4 Nov 2019, 2:42 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Chandrajith, 

Thank you for your email. 

Please find attached a Proforma Invoice for 10x R-22AVG as requested.

Please confirm whether I have the address details correct - are you able to provide a postal or zip code?

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday and Friday 9am-5.30pm
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On Mon, Nov 4, 2019 at 6:18 AM Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sophie,

Please send me your best discounted price for 10pc R-22AVG (PN: 0110182) including courier charges to
Kuwait.
Delivery Address
Infra General Trading Company
Nesto hyper market Bldg 25,Floor :4,Office : 4,
Al muthanna Street,Kuwait
Contact Person :chandrajith
Mob No: +965 97985606

Best Regards

chandrajith

On Fri, Nov 1, 2019 at 2:23 PM Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Chandrajith, 

Thank you for your enquiry.
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I can confirm the price per unit for the R-22AV Oxygen Sensor (PN: 0110132) is $32.50. Quantity discounts
are as follows:

1 unit - $32.50
10+ units - $27.63
25+ units - $24.38
50+ units - $22.75
100+ units - $21.13

Please also see our new version of this sensor - the R-22AVG (PN: 0110182) - the prices for this sensor are
the same as above and I have attached a leaflet for your consideration.

Please send me your company details (addresses, contact numbers etc) so I can add you to our system and
produce a quotation including the carriage costs to Kuwait?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday and Friday 9am-5.30pm
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 1 Nov 2019 at 06:35
Subject: Re: Inquiry R-22AV Oxygen Sensor
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

On Fri, Nov 1, 2019 at 9:34 AM Chandra Jith <chandrajth.r@gmail.com> wrote:
My name is chandrajith and I ‘m contacting you on behalf of Al Nuwaiseeb Automotive Equipment

Company Kuwait. I would like to inquire about one of your products,R-22AV Oxygen Sensor (please find

attachment picture) Please do let me know the prices for 5pcs including courier charges to Kuwait

Regards

Sales Manager

Chandrajith

KUWAIT
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